META MAJORS
ALLIED ARTS & SOCIAL GEN NON-
HEALTH MEDIA BUSINESS TAP SCIENCES STEM STUDIES LAS DEGREE

Mean Mean Mean Mean Mean Mean Mean Mean  Mean
Hard_get_in_touch 2.37 2.06 240 211 222 2.66 2.73 2.27 2.85
Gives_me_time 5.13 5.35 5.13 5.00 516 4.15 462 5.27 4.18
Encourages_contact 5.16 5.18 524 517 535 4.24 443 5.36 3.85
Accurate_info 5.19 5.65 5.33 531 543 4.44 476 5.27 4.33
Long_term_plan 5.00 4.94 5.00 4.97 5.16 4.02 4.34 5.09 3.55
Connect_resources 4.66 4.71 493 5.03 5.02 4.17 4.26 5.27 3.36

Make ed_decisions 4.94 5.24 520 4.94 522 4.20 452 5.45 3.70




META MAJORS * Do you know who your assigned academic advisor is? Crosstabulation
Do you know who your assigned

academic advisor is?

No Yes Total

META MAJORS ALLIED HEALTH Count 7 28 35
% within META MAJORS 20.0% 80.0% 100.0%

ARTS & MEDIA Count 4 24 28

% within META MAJORS 14.3% 85.7% 100.0%

BUSINESS Count 8 30 38

% within META MAJORS 21.1% 78.9% 100.0%

TAP Count 18 32 50

% within META MAJORS 36.0% 64.0% 100.0%

SOCIAL SCIENCES Count 6 53 59

% within META MAJORS 10.2% 89.8% 100.0%

STEM Count 14 41 55

% within META MAJORS 25.5% 74.5% 100.0%

GEN STUDIES Count 67 66 133

% within META MAJORS 50.4% 49.6% 100.0%

LAS Count 6 7 13

% within META MAJORS 46.2% 53.8% 100.0%

NON-DEGREE Count 40 16 56

% within META MAJORS 71.4% 28.6% 100.0%

Total Count 170 297 467

% within META MAJORS 36.4% 63.6% 100.0%




META MAJORS * How often have you selected and registered for classes without the help of an

academic advisor? Crosstabulation

How often have you selected and

registered for classes without the

help of an academic advisor?

Always  Never Sometimes Total

META MAJORS ALLIED HEALTH Count 13 11 12 36
% within META MAJORS  36.1% 30.6% 33.3% 100.0%

ARTS & MEDIA Count 6 12 10 28
% within META MAJORS 21.4% 42.9% 35.7% 100.0%

BUSINESS Count 7 19 13 39
% within META MAJORS 17.9% 48.7% 33.3% 100.0%

TAP Count 7 30 13 50
% within META MAJORS  14.0% 60.0% 26.0% 100.0%

SOCIAL SCIENCES Count 10 25 24 59
% within META MAJORS 16.9% 42.4% 40.7% 100.0%

STEM Count 13 19 24 56
% within META MAJORS 23.2% 33.9% 42.9% 100.0%

GEN STUDIES Count 34 62 37 133
% within META MAJORS  25.6% 46.6% 27.8% 100.0%

LAS Count 2 8 3 13
% within META MAJORS 15.4% 61.5% 23.1% 100.0%

NON-DEGREE Count 21 20 17 58
% within META MAJORS 36.2% 34.5% 29.3% 100.0%

Total Count 113 206 153 472
% within META MAJORS  23.9% 43.6% 32.4% 100.0%




META MAJORS * Have you ever worked with an academic advisor? Crosstabulation

Have you ever worked with an academic advisor?

| don't know No Yes Total

META MAJORS ALLIED HEALTH Count 1 4 31 36
% within META MAJORS 2.8% 11.1% 86.1% 100.0%

ARTS & MEDIA Count 4 7 17 28
% within META MAJORS 14.3% 25.0% 60.7% 100.0%

BUSINESS Count 3 5 31 39
% within META MAJORS 7.7% 12.8% 79.5% 100.0%

TAP Count 4 9 37 50
% within META MAJORS 8.0% 18.0% 74.0% 100.0%

SOCIAL SCIENCES Count 1 7 50 58
% within META MAJORS 1.7% 12.1% 86.2% 100.0%

STEM Count 4 9 43 56
% within META MAJORS 7.1% 16.1% 76.8% 100.0%

GEN STUDIES Count 11 25 96 132
% within META MAJORS 8.3% 18.9% 72.7% 100.0%

LAS Count 0 2 11 13
% within META MAJORS 0.0% 15.4% 84.6% 100.0%

NON-DEGREE Count 5 17 36 58
% within META MAJORS 8.6% 29.3% 62.1% 100.0%

Total Count 33 85 352 470
% within META MAJORS 7.0% 18.1% 74.9% 100.0%




